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	Status
	Name and Address
	Phone & Fax
	Added
	By

	Intervenor

	The Energy Project
The Energy Project
3406 Redwood Avenue
Bellingham, WA 98225
shawnc@oppco.org
	Tel: (914) 207-8800
Fax: (718) 549-0541
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Brett Shearer
Assistant Attorney General
WUTC
PO Box 40128
Olympia, WA 98504-0128
brett.shearer@utc.wa.gov
	Tel: +1 (360) 664-1187

	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Andrew O'Connell
Assistant Attorney General
WUTC
P.O. Box 40128
Olympia, WA 98504
andrew.oconnell@utc.wa.gov
	Tel: +1 (360) 664-1192

	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Intervenor‟s Counsel or Representative

	Ronald L Roseman
Attorney At Law
2011 - 14th Avenue East
Seattle, WA 98112
ronaldroseman@comcast.net
	Tel: (206) 324-8792
Fax: (206) 568-0138
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski
Assistant Attorney General
WUTC
PO Box 40128
Olympia, WA 98504-0128
jennifer.cameron-rulkowski@utc.wa.gov
	Tel: +1 (360) 664-1186

	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Applicant

	Kelly Norwood
Vice President
Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities
1411 E. Mission, MSC-27
Spokane, WA 99220-3727
kelly.norwood@avistacorp.com
	Tel: (509) 495-4267
Fax: (509) 777-5655
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Public Counsel

	Simon ffitch
Office of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
simonf@atg.wa.gov
	Tel: (206) 389-2055
Fax: (206) 464-6451
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Applicant‟s Counsel or Representative

	David Meyer
VP and Chief Counsel
Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities
P.O. Box 3727
Spokane, WA 99220-3727
david.meyer@avistacorp.com
	Tel: (509) 495-4316
Fax: (509) 495-4361
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Chris Casey
WUTC
1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.
Olympia, WA 98504-7250
chris.casey@utc.wa.gov
	Tel: +1 (360) 664-1189

	5/26/2017
	Steven Elliott

	
	
	
	
	

	Public Counsel

	Lisa Gafken
Office of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov
	Tel: (206) 464-6595
Fax: (206) 464-6451
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Intervenor‟s Counsel or Representative

	Shawn Collins
Director
The Energy Project
3406 Redwood Ave
Bellingham, WA 98225
shawnc@oppco.org
	Tel: (360) 734-5121 x334

	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford
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